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Histopathology Service Request Form
Pathology Research Services Laboratory

Requested By: PI's Name:

Phone Number: Email:

Budget Number: Date:

Fixed (submitted in 70% ethanol) Paraffin Block(s) Mouse tissue

Fixed (submitted in formalin) Frozen Block(s) Human tissue

Fixed, other: _____________ Slides Other:

EM/Glutaraldehyde Other:

Unfixed Bone Tissue present (needs decalcification)

Histology: Cassette/Process/Embed - Paraffin

Cassette/Process/Embed & Section - 1st slide 

Process/Embed Only - Paraffin  (tissues submitted in cassettes)

Section Block(s)    1 section/slide is standard            OR _______ sections per slide (if possible)

                 ____________      Number of additional unstained slides requested per block (positively charged slides)

      Thickness (4 micron is standard if unchecked)

(routine is to bake at 60C for 1 hour)

Staining: H&E Oil Red O Silver Methenamine                    TUNEL

PAS Toluidine Blue MOVATs                     IHC/IF

Trichrome Picrosirius Red Other:_______________________________

Specimen ID's   (please make simple & print or type): Special Instructions:

Specimen Type Submitted:

4 mm             5 mm               10 mm           _____mm
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Services Requested:

       Bake slides:                      Yes                No
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Price/Unit QTY TOTAL

$17.00

$11.00

Cassette/Process/Embed/1 slide-Paraffin $23.00

$18.00

$12.00

$53.00

$18.00

$4.00

$27.00

$71.00

$7.00

$17.00

$49.00

varies

$23.00

$483.00

$405.00

TUNEL (Apoptag Plus) $63.00

$79.00

$36.00

$72.00

$416.00

$15.00

$15.00

$5.00

at cost

$81.00Technical/consulting time:

TOTAL:

Pathology Research Lab Use Only - Please Do Not Fill In

Supplies

Paper Slide Tray (20 slides)

Slide Storage Box (100 slides)

Decalcification

Slide Storage Box (25 slides)

Other:

Process/Embed up to 5 blocks

Thick section & stain, per block

Thin section & stain, per block

Scoping, taking pictures, per hour

IHC/IF, per slide

IHC/IF, per batch of up to 48 slides

Antibody Workup (Ab supplied by client)

Electron Microscopy

PAS, Picrosirius or Trichrome stain

Silver methanamine, MOVATs stain

Other Stains: Call/email for pickup:

Immunohistochemistry

Initial & Date

UW-Internal Rates

Cassette/Process/Embed-Paraffin

Process/Embed Only - Paraffin

Process/Embed Only - Frozen (1-10 blocks)

Process/Embed/Section/ 1 slide - Paraffin Work Completed

Section Block Only - Paraffin/1 slide

Histology Services

Initial & Date

H&E, Oil Red O or Toluidine Blue stain

ITEM/SERVICE

Section Block Only - Frozen/1 slide

Additional Unstained Slides, each

Staining

Level, steps or composite slides
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