

UNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON

Histopathology Service Request Form

Pathology Research Services Laboratory

Requested By:		PI's Name:							
Phone Number:		Email:							
Budget Number:		Date:							
Specimen Type Submitted:									
	Fixed (submitted in 70% ethanol)] Paraffin Block(s) Mouse tissue						
	Fixed (submitted in formalin)	Frozen Block(s	Human tissue						
	Fixed, other:	Slides	Other:						
	EM/Glutaraldehyde	Other:							
	Unfixed] Bone Tissue pr	esent (needs decalcification)						
Services Requested:									
Histology: Cassette/Process/Embed - Paraffin									
	Cassette/Process/Embed & Section - 1st slide								
	Process/Embed Only - Paraffin (tissues submitted in cassettes)								
	Section Block(s) 1 section/slide is standard OR sections per slide (if possible)								
Number of additional unstained slides requested per block (positively charged slides)									
Thickness (4 micron is standard if unchecked) \Box 4 µm \Box 5 µm \Box 10 µm \Box $___$ µ									
Bake slides: Yes No (routine is to bake at 60C for 1 hour)									
Staining	H&E Oil Red O		Silver Methenamine TUNEL						
Staining:	PAS Toluidine Blue	、	MOVATs IHC/IF						
	Trichrome Picrosirius Rec		Other:						
Specimen ID's									
1.	please make simple & print or type):	Special Instruc	tions.						
2.		-							
3.		-							
4.		-							
5.		-1							
6.		-1							
7.		-1							
8.		-							
9.		1							
10.		-							
11.		1							
12.		1							
13.		1							
14.		1							
15.		1							
16.		1							
17.		1							
18.		1							
19.		1							
20.									

I

Pathology Rese	uitii Lub Ose	Only - Pieu	Se DU NUL FIII	
ITEM/SERVICE	Price/Unit	QTY	TOTAL	UW-Internal Rates
Histology Services				
Cassette/Process/Embed-Paraffin	\$17.00			
Process/Embed Only - Paraffin	\$11.00			
Cassette/Process/Embed/1 slide-Paraffin	\$23.00			
Process/Embed/Section/ 1 slide - Paraffin	\$18.00			Work Completed
Section Block Only - Paraffin/1 slide	\$12.00			Initial & Date
Process/Embed Only - Frozen (1-10 blocks)	\$53.00			
Section Block Only - Frozen/1 slide	\$18.00			
Additional Unstained Slides, each	\$4.00			
Level, steps or composite slides	\$27.00			
Decalcification	\$71.00			
Chaining				
Staining	\$7.00			
H&E, Oil Red O or Toluidine Blue stain PAS, Picrosirius or Trichrome stain	\$17.00			•
Silver methanamine, MOVATs stain	\$17.00			
				Call/amail for nickup
Other Stains:	varies			Call/email for pickup: Initial & Date
Immunohistochemistry				
IHC/IF, per slide	\$23.00			
IHC/IF, per batch of up to 48 slides	\$483.00			
Antibody Workup (Ab supplied by client)	\$405.00			
TUNEL (Apoptag Plus)	\$63.00			
Electron Microscopy				
Process/Embed up to 5 blocks	\$79.00			
Thick section & stain, per block	\$36.00			
Thin section & stain, per block	\$72.00			
Scoping, taking pictures, per hour	\$416.00			
Supplies				
Paper Slide Tray (20 slides)	\$15.00			
Slide Storage Box (100 slides)	\$15.00			
Slide Storage Box (25 slides)	\$5.00			
Other:	at cost			
Technical/consulting time:	\$81.00			
TOTAL:				